
CARLOS HERRERA

DOBLES MIXTOS
ITF Seniors Circuit CATEGORIA UNICA
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 GODOY MONICA CHI
NAVARRO IVAN CHI

GODOY
NAVARRO

2 BYE

3 PARDO LILIAN BRA VI20 18.00
REYES HECTOR

BARROS
BORDACHAR

4 BARROS AUDOLIA CHI 62 63
BORDACHAR CRISTIAN CHI

5 AHUMADA EUGENIA CHI SA21 11.00 
SOTO LEOPOLDO CHI

AHUMADA
SOTO

6 PARADA SUSANA CHI 75 62
SALINAS ALFREDO CHI

7 BYE V120 18,30 HRS

GARCES
ALEGRIA

8 2 GARCES ANDREA CHI
ALEGRIA JOSE CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

